BCEPOCCUICKHUX NMPOBEPOYHBIX padoT B 4-8 kiaccax B 2023 roay

I'padux nposenenus

YTBepKIACHO

MIPUKA30M 10
MBOY «KockoBckas

OCHOBHAS IIIKOJIA»
oT 2023 roma Ne

O6pa3oBarenbHas MyHuumunajJbHoe 0I0/1:KeTHOe 001eo0pa3oBaTesbHOe
OpraHu3aIus yupe:xkaenne «KockoBcKkasi 0CHOBHAS IIKO0JIA»
Anpec 216763 CmoJuienckas o0J1acTb, PociiaBiabckuii paiion, a1.Kocku,
yia.llIkoabHas, 1.1
4 kyacc
Hara Bpems Jlara Bpems
TIPOBEICHUS MIPOBEICHHUS MIPOBEPKHU MIPOBEPKHU
IIpeomem
Pycckuii s3b1K 15.03.23r. 10.20-11.05 15.03.23r. c 15.00
(u.1)
Pycckmii si3p1k 17.03.23r. 10.20-11.05 17.03.23r. c 15.00
(4.2)
Maremaruka 21.03.23r. 9.25-10.10 21.03.23r. ¢ 15.00
OKpy KaromIuii 23.03.23r. 9.25-10.10 23.03.23r. c 15.00
MHP
S kaacc
Jara Bpewms Hara Bpewms
MIPOBEICHUS MIPOBEICHMUS IPOBEPKH MIPOBEPKHU
IIpeomem
Pycckmil s3p1k 15.03.23r. 10.20-11.05 15.03.23r. c 15.00
Marematuka 21.03.23r. 8.30-9.15 21.03.23r. c 15.00
Uctopus 16.03.23r. 9.25-10.10 16.03.23r. c 15.00
buonorus 20.03.23r. 10.20-11.05 20.03.23r. c 15.00
6 kyacc
Jara Bpems Jlata Bpems
MIPOBECHUS MIPOBEICHUS MIPOBEPKU MIPOBEPKHU
IIpeomem
Pycckuii a3bIk 12.04.23r. 11.25-12.10 12.04.23r. c 15.00
Maremaruka 20.04.23r. 10.20-11.05 20.04.23r. ¢ 15.00




npeamer |
(uctopus,
00I11eCTBO)

14.04.23r.

10.20-11.05

14.04.23r.

c 15.00

npeamer 2
(buomorus,
reorpadusi)

13.04.23r.

8.30-9.15

13.04.23r.

¢ 15.00

7 kjaacc

Jlata
MIPOBEICHUS

Bpewms
MIPOBEACHUS

JlaTta
MIPOBEPKHU

Bpewms
IIPOBEPKHU

IIpeomem

Pycckuit s3bIk

20.04.23r.

10.20-11.05

20.04.23r.

¢ 15.00

Marematuka

19.04.23r.

10.20-11.05

19.04.23r.

¢ 15.00

NuocTpanHbIi
(HEMEUKUI) S3bIK
(nenn 1)

18.04.23r.

9.25-10.10

18.04.23r.

¢ 15.00

NuocTpanHbli
(ykazathb KaKoi)
SI3BIK (IEHb 2)

npeamer |
(uctopus,
0OIIIECTBO,

reorpadusi)

17.04.23r.

8.30-9.15

17.04.23r.

¢ 15.00

npeamer 2
(buomnorwus,
¢bu3nkKa)

21.04.23r.

10.20-11.05

21.04.23r.

¢ 15.00

8 kiace

Hara
MIPOBEICHUS

Bpewms
IIPOBEICHUS

JlaTa
MIPOBEPKU

Bpewms
IIPOBEPKU

lIpeomem

Pycckuii s13b1k

25.04.23r.

9.25-10.10

25.04.23r.

¢ 15.00

Marematuka

26.04.23r.

8.30-9.15

26.04.23r.

c 15.00

npeamer 1
(ucropus,
00IIIECTBO,

reorpadus)

28.04.23r.

8.30-9.15

28.04.23r.

¢ 15.00

npeaMer 2
(xumwst, pu3nka)

27.04.23r.

10.20-11.05

27.04.23r.

¢ 15.00

Koopaunarop BITP
3aMm. aupekTopa 1o YBP

Kpasuosa B.B.




Cor. 8 910 719 37 65



